BETHANY
Product ID HL561201-AGB/BLSH
Dimensional Information Shade Information Shipping Information
Height 16.00"
ADA Compliant No
Hanging Type -
Shade Top 7.50"
Shade Bottom 8.00"
Shade Height 9.50"
Carton 1
12.00" x 12.00"
x 15.00"
Carton 1
Weight
6.00lb.
Shipping UPS
Diameter 8.00"
Shade 1 Top W/Dia 7.50"
Shade Material belgian linen
Shade Color white
Method
Lamping Information Available Finishes
Bulb 1
(1) 60 Watt Max
120 VAC
Bulb Included No
Socket Type
e26 medium base
- a19 bulb
UL Rating Damp
Plug In Yes
AGED BRASS/BLUSH COMBO
(AGB/BLSH)
AGED BRASS/DARK TEAL
COMBO (AGB/DTL)
Job/Location
Quantity
Notes
Mitzi | 151 Airport Dr, Wappingers Falls, NY 12590 | mitzi.hvlgroup.com